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The Right Choice

CSX4 & CSWM1
Capacitor shelf

Features / Benefits
• Frees up space inside crowded 
   condensing units
• Rugged, molded plastic construction
• Fits any size capacitor
• Cable ties included
• Dimensions: 3”h x 2.25”w x 1” d 

PART NO.
CSX4
CSWM1

TYPE
Screw 
Magnetic

QTY/PACK
4
1

F613
9162016


